Tribo 3D printing
iglide®...
...plastics
Self-lubricating printing
Extremely abrasion and wear-resistant tribo-plastics for
additive manufacturing via selective laser sintering (SLS)
or with filament (FDM/FFF) allow you to use the printed
component or to test the function of the part reliably and

3D-CAD files, prices and delivery time u www.igus.com/tribo-printing
iglide® I150
Order key
tribofilament Diameter Weight
I150-PF- 0175 -0250
ig
lid
e®
 m
at
er
ia
l
tr
ib
ofi
la
m
en
t
Ø
 [m
m
 ·
10
0]
S
p
oo
l w
ei
gh
t
[g
]
iglide® I150 – makes printing even easier
	● High abrasion resistance at low speeds
	● Good mechanical properties
	● The tribofilament that is easiest to process
	● Recommended printing surface: igus® adhesive film or glue-stick on glass
	● Also to be processed without a heated print bed (prerequisite: igus®
adhesive film  Page 827
Dimensions [mm]
Part No. Filament
diameter
Outer Ø
spool
Inner Ø
spool
Spool
width
Weight
[g]
I150-PF-0175-0250 1.75 205 55 55 250
I150-PF-0175-0750 1.75 205 55 67 750
I150-PF-0300-0250 3.00 205 55 55 250
I150-PF-0300-0750 3.00 205 55 67 750
General properties Unit iglide® iglide® iglide®
I150 I190 I180 / I180-BL
Density g/cm3 1.30 1.37 1.21
Color white beige white

Lifetime calculation, configuration and more u www.igus.com/tribo-printing
iglide® I180 iglide® l180-BL
Order key
tribofilament Diameter Weight
I180-PF- 0175 -0250
ig
lid
e®
 m
at
er
ia
l
tr
ib
ofi
la
m
en
t
Ø
 [m
m
 ·
10
0]
S
p
oo
l w
ei
gh
t
[g
]
iglide® I180 – flexible (white) / iglide® I180-BL (black)
	● High degree of abrasion resistance, even in the case of dynamic applications
	● Good mechanical properties
	● Max. application temperature: +176 °F
	● Recommended printing surface: igus® adhesive film  Page 827
	● Available in black for visible parts (I180-BL)
Dimensions [mm]
Part No. White Part No. Black
Filament
diameter
Outer Ø
spool
Inner Ø
spool
Spool
width
Weight [g]
I180-PF-0175-0250 I180-BL-PF-0175-0250 1.75 205 55 55 250
I180-PF-0175-0750 I180-BL-PF-0175-0750 1.75 205 55 67 750
I180-PF-0300-0250 I180-BL-PF-0300-0250 3.00 205 55 55 250
I180-PF-0300-0750 I180-BL-PF-0300-0750 3.00 205 55 67 750
iglide® I190
Order key
tribofilament Diameter Weight
I190 -PF- 0175 - 0750

3D-CAD files, prices and delivery time u www.igus.com/tribo-printing
iglide® J260
Order key
tribofilament Diameter Weight
J260-PF- 0175 - 0250
ig
lid
e®
 m
at
er
ia
l
tr
ib
ofi
la
m
en
t
Ø
 [m
m
 ·
10
0]
S
p
oo
l w
ei
gh
t
[g
]
iglide® J260 – extremely long service life
	● Outstanding abrasion resistance of tribofilaments
	● Application temperature from –148 °F to +248 °F
	● For experts: high-quality processing
	● Recommended printing surface: igus® adhesive film  Page 827
Part No. Filament
diameter
Outer Ø
spool
Inner Ø
spool
Spool
width
Weight
[g]
J260-PF-0175-0250 1.75 205 55 55 250
J260-PF-0175-0750 1.75 205 55 67 750
J260-PF-0300-0250 3.00 205 55 55 250
J260-PF-0300-0750 3.00 205 55 67 750
Dimensions [mm]
General properties Unit iglide® iglide® iglide®
J260  J350 C210
Density g/cm3 1.35 1.44 1.40